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GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 NOORERFFANI BT. ABDUL MALICK UPM 90 92 93 96 371 95.1    466.1  GOLD

2 WAHIDAH BT. ISMAIL UPM 89 96 96 91 372 91.4    463.4  SILVER

3 NUR HEIDIYATUN BT. MOHD SALLEH UPSI 93 92 88 88 361 87.5    448.5  BRONZE

4 NOR NAZILA HUDA BT. MD ZAKARIA UIAM 88 89 89 90 356 88.8    444.8  

5 SITI'AFIAT BT. JALIL UITM 90 86 88 91 355 86.5    441.5  

6 NURUL HUDA BT. ALINOOR RAZIFF UPM 84 90 88 87 349 90.9    439.9  

7 FATIN HANI BT. MOHD. SHERIFF UITM 86 87 91 86 350 87.1    437.1  

8 MASITAH ALI UIAM 83 89 88 88 348 81.5    429.5  

9 NORDINNA KHAIRUDDIN UIAM 85 91 90 81 347

10 SITI ZURIAH BT. MOHD SAMANI UPNM 81 80 81 80 322

11 YUSNIZAR BT. M. YUSOF UPNM 83 83 76 79 321

12 FATEEN AZREEN BT. ABDUL RAHMAN UPM 78 77 79 84 318

13 NURSABRINA BT. TAZALI UPNM 72 78 76 81 307

14 MARTINA AMIRA BT. AZAM USM 74 62 73 72 281

15 NORSHAMIERA BT. NORMI USM 57 64 52 43 216

16 ASMAR HAMARIAH BT. AHMAD BASHARI USM 17 43 28 22 110
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GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

WAHIDAH BT. ISMAIL UPM 89 96 96 91 372

NOORERFFANI BT. ABDUL MALICK UPM 90 92 93 96 371

NURUL HUDA BT. ALINOOR RAZIFF UPM 84 90 88 87 349

NOR NAZILA HUDA BT. MD ZAKARIA UIAM 88 89 89 90 356

MASITAH ALI UIAM 83 89 88 88 348

NORDINNA KHAIRUDDIN UIAM 85 91 90 81 347

SITI ZURIAH BT. MOHD SAMANI UPNM 81 80 81 80 322

YUSNIZAR BT. M. YUSOF UPNM 83 83 76 79 321

NURSABRINA BT. TAZALI UPNM 72 78 76 81 307

MARTINA AMIRA BT. AZAM USM 74 62 73 72 281

NORSHAMIERA BT. NORMI USM 57 64 52 43 216

ASMAR HAMARIAH BT. AHMAD BASHARI USM 17 43 28 22 110
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1051 SILVER

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

10m Air Pistol Women - Team

1092 GOLD
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3 950

2

Kejohanan Menembak



GR

I II III IV

1 WAHIDAH BT. ISMAIL UPM 89 96 96 91 372 5x 1

2 NOORERFFANI BT. ABDUL MALICK UPM 90 92 93 96 371 4x 2

3 NUR HEIDIYATUN BT. MOHD SALLEH UPSI 93 92 88 88 361 6x 3

4 NOR NAZILA HUDA BT. MD ZAKARIA UIAM 88 89 89 90 356 1x 4

5 SITI'AFIAT BT. JALIL UITM 90 86 88 91 355 2x 5

6 FATIN HANI BT. MOHD. SHERIFF UITM 86 87 91 86 350 5x 6

7 NURUL HUDA BT. ALINOOR RAZIFF UPM 84 90 88 87 349 1x 7

8 MASITAH ALI UIAM 83 89 88 88 348 2x 8

9 NORDINNA KHAIRUDDIN UIAM 85 91 90 81 347 3x

10 SITI ZURIAH BT. MOHD SAMANI UPNM 81 80 81 80 322 4x

11 YUSNIZAR BT. M. YUSOF UPNM 83 83 76 79 321 2x

12 FATEEN AZREEN BT. ABDUL RAHMAN UPM 78 77 79 84 318 3x

13 NURSABRINA BT. TAZALI UPNM 72 78 76 81 307 1x

14 MARTINA AMIRA BT. AZAM USM 74 62 73 72 281 0x

15 NORSHAMIERA BT. NORMI USM 57 64 52 43 216 0x

16 ASMAR HAMARIAH BT. AHMAD BASHARI USM 17 43 28 22 110 0x

17 NUR ZAKIAH BT. OTHMAN UMK 0

18 NUR SYAMIMI BT. SELAMAT UMK 0

19 LIEW WAN YEE UMK 0
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